ORION YHTYMA OY

32, rue de Cambrai 75019 PARIS, FRANCE 74510 Peltosalmi, Finland :
Tel (H] 2003350 te!ex 670?91 f Tel. 977-22241,‘ lex 4418 farmi sf T

JUONTOLAITE
JL 350




104
/_.._._Mﬂ"‘
108 103 107 105 106 103 102

JL 350 89—
Spare parts
33181504
Part Order nr. Description Remarks Qty
101 13180021 Frame 1
102 33180142 Snatchblock frame 1
103 40582408 Bushing 2
104 0074059 Snatchblock, compl. incl.parts. 105, 106, 107 1
105 40580:01 Snatchblock 1
106 54511118 Ball hearing 6830522 1
167 52231123 Circlip 62x2,0 DIN 472 i
108 43180560 Finger guard i
109 94620861 Pin 1 ;-
110 52813219 Lynch pin 6x40 DIN 84 1 !,J
111 42721050 Puliey 1
112 02721611 Clutch rope L = 3500 1
113 43180488 Support leg right 1
114 43180470 Support leg left 1
115 g2820182 Pin 2 -
116 52842150 Lynch pin 3 J
117 43180308 Pin 1
118 43180520 Lug 1
119 43020700 Parking stand 1
120 52060142 Bolt M 8x 40 DIN 931 1
i21 52117082 Selflecking nut M 8 Dir 285 1
122 52842143 Hair pin 5x 105 1
123 82082114 Bolt M 16 x40 DIN 933 2
124 52110079 Nut M 16 DIN 934 2
125 23032022 Lower snatchblock frame 1
126 43042036 Snatchblock 1
127 43031434 Boit 1
128 52117248 Selflocking nut M 24 DiN 985 2
129 54511159 Ball bearing 6305 2 RS 2
130
131 52062361 Bolt M 24 x 200 DIN 931 1
132 40283797 Bushing 2
133 42722249 Pin 2

12



FARMI®

Spare parts

JK 350 89—
Winch mechanism

Spare parts
Part Order No, Description Remarks Oty
t

1 23010523 Frame zzocoois)vmmo&* Amm €0 1

2 42722818 Front plate 1

3 32722753 Axle 1

4 43010446 8procket, compiete incl. parts. 7, 39, 40, 41 1

5 33000084 Cable drum 1

& 33000621 Drum cover 1

7 33010463 Sprocket 1

B 43000678 Ring i

g 32722779 Clutch engagement half (outer) 1
10 42723114 Clutch engagement half (inner} 1
11 40660235 Roller 3
12 42722785 Lever 1
13 43010479 Spiined shaft 1
14 43000108 Chain tightener 1
15 43000645 Latch N
18 42723163 Wedge 1
17 54820584 Roller chain 3/4 x 68 1
18 54542063 Thrust bearing 51209 2
19 54511274 Eall bearing 6007 2 RS 2
20 94612082 Spring DU 26 DL 26 L106 1
21 43180420 Drumbrake, kompl. 1
22 52230067 Cirghp 35%x 2.5 DIN 471 1
23 52062106 SOrew M 18 %30 DIN 933 6
24 52060225 Screw M 10x 25 DIN 933 4
25 52060209 Screw M 10x 16 DIN 933 2
26 42723187 Friction piece 1
27 52060142 Screw M 8 x 40 DiN 931 2
28 52060118 Screw M 8x 16 DiN 933 1
29 52110103 hut M 24 DIN 934 2
30 52110079 Nut M 16 DIN 934 4
31 52110048 Nut M 10 DIN 934 6
32 523280861 Fill ring 1
33 52110038 Mutter M 8 DIN 934 1
34 52200102 Washer M 24 DIN 126 2
35 52117108 Selflocking mutter M 10 DIN 985 t
36 52200045 Washer M 10 DIN 126 7
37 52200235 Washer M 8 SFS RV 157 1
38 54820527 Chain link 3/4 1
39 54562053 Clide bearing 45/55 -45 3
4G 42722744 Friction plate 6
41 52830015 Rivet 4% 3/4 12
42 43001262 Shim 1
43 Q2721629 Latch rope 1
44 43190438 Frame of drumbrake 1
45 43001221 Rolier 1
46 42723445 Buschning 15 2
a7 43001239 Shaft 1
48 52813094 Cotter pin 4x25 DIN 94 1
49 94624046 Returnspring of brake Du32D4z25S 1
50 52060258 Screw M10 x 40 DIN 933 1

11



89-

JK 350
33190497




